
ISC (CLASS XI) ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – FEBRUARY 2020 

Day & Date Time Subject / Paper Duration 

Monday, February 10 9:00 A.M. English – Paper 1 (English 
Language ) 

3 hours 

Tuesday, February  11 9:00 A.M. English – Paper 2 (Literature in 
English) 

3 hours 

Wednesday, February 12 9:00 A.M. Mathematics 3 hours 

Friday, February 14 9:00 A.M. Physics 3 hours 

Monday, February 17 9:00 A.M. Commerce 3 hours 

Tuesday, February  18 9:00 A.M. Chemistry 3 hours 

Friday, February 21 9:00 A.M. 2nd language Hindi / Bengali 3 hours 

Monday, February 24 9:00 A.M. Accounts 3 hours 

Tuesday, February 25 9:00 A.M. Biology 3 hours 

Thursday, February 27 9:00 A.M. Economics / Physical Education 3 hours 

Friday, February 28 9:00 A.M. Computer Science 3 hours 

Tuesday, March 3 9:00 A.M. Business Studies / Art Paper I 3 hours 

 

Day & Date Time Subject / Paper 
Thursday, February 27 12:10 P.M. Economics / Physical Education 

Viva(After the Examination) 

Wednesday, March  4 9:00 A.M. Physics Practical / Accounts, 
Commerce Viva 

Thursday, March  5 9:00 A.M. Biology, Computer Practical  

Friday, March  6 9:00 A.M. Chemistry Practical / Business 

Studies – Viva ; Art Paper - 4 

 

Mrs. Sanchita Biswas 

Principal 
 


